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Materials Not Allowed to be Transported with Lithium Batteries
Hazard Class Name

Explosives
Flammable Gas

Flammable Liquids 
Flammable Solids 

Spontaneous Combustible 
Dangerous When Wet 

Oxidizers
Organic Peroxides
Marine Pollutants

Hazard Class Number
1

2.1
3

4.1
1.2
1.3
5.1
5.2
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